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Women / 3 / JR C1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Young356
Zero Gravity Leander

9.700 9.800 9.5259.500 38.525
3T 1 3 2 1 

1 

Smriti Avirneni334
Kurt Thomas

9.825 9.325 9.4509.650 38.250
1 6T 1T 3 2 

2 

Brynlee Silverman301
Eagle

9.700 9.475 9.0759.650 37.900
3T 2 1T 5 3 

3 

Emilee Radford310
Empire

9.650 9.250 9.5759.200 37.675
5 8 5 1 4 

4 

Claire Wyatt305
Precision TX

9.450 9.450 9.1509.150 37.200
8T 3 6 4 5 

5 

Lily Gonzalez317
Champions Westlake

9.375 9.325 8.9009.450 37.050
10 6T 4 9T 6 

6 

Kendall Zeifang309
Flipnastics

9.600 9.225 8.9509.050 36.825
6 9 8T 7 7 

7 

Natalie Walters311
Empire

9.300 9.400 8.9259.075 36.700
11 4T 7 8 8 

8 

Delaney Parker352
Infinite Bounds

9.450 9.125 9.0509.050 36.675
8T 10 8T 6 9 

9 

Catarina Palladio353
Trevinos

9.800 9.050 8.9008.800 36.550
2 11 10 9T 10 

10 

Heidi Grasso347
Boerne Gymnastics

9.525 8.825 8.7758.550 35.675
7 12 12T 11 11 

11 

Chloe Scott304
Precision TX

9.200 9.400 8.3508.575 35.525
12T 4T 11 14 12 

12 

Callie Lucero323
RSA

9.075 8.600 8.1508.550 34.375
14 14 12T 15 13 

13 

Audrey Byars321
RSA

9.200 8.675 8.4007.850 34.125
12T 13 15 13 14 

14 

Josie Helms312
NE TX

8.900 8.275 8.6507.950 33.775
15 15 14 12 15 

15 
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